5

SECTION X-X

1

~

2

2126

PCD @106

PCD @156

Parts List

ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 MPR141-P-99 COMMON PARTS

1.1 1 DQ1151-005 BASE

1.2 1 DQ1152-040 PLUNGER

1.3 1 FB430-044 STOPRING

1.4 1 DQ1154-299 CLAMP ARM L2

1.5 2 |CCA1017-0285B SET SCREW g

1.6 2 |CCA1015.028-5A SET SCREW M10x10 g

1.7 6 |CCA1229.028-1A SCREW M12x40

1.8 2 |CS234-006 TERMINAL PLUG

1.9 1 |A1006-245 PLUG 1/16"-27 NPTF _ F0076A | RELEASED 0413
1.10 1 |CV531-061 SENSOR PIN & EASC CHANGES | DATE
1.11 1 FB424-111 BRACKET E TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS UNLESS SPECIFIED + MM[inch] TOL.ON [ TOL. ON RADII UNLESS SPEC. + MM[inch]
1.12 2 |CBA515.028-1D SCREW M5x10 Q[ £ ] o o o1 P 1000 G"’\‘fégz Y S e =3
1.13 1 FB422-039 SENSOR BUSH I.D.6 102-24] [2¢1.18] 18472 | @rzi2do) | (12409937 | gpec Loz-12) 11224 L2118
1.14 i CCA407-0285A SCREW M4x4 TOL. 0.1[.004] 0.2[.008] 0.3[012] 05[.02] 08103 1 TOL. 0.2[.008] 05[.02 1004
1 -1 5 (*) FB41 9_372 PROX. SWITCH SEE NOTE SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN [INCH]

2 1 MPR141-P-77V SEALKIT (VITON) NO GHANGE, NO PROGRESS EAS

241 1 FB91-041 STEPSEAL 56 35 10 (Stroke) — CHANGE SYSTEMS

2.2 1 FB92-041 GLYDRING + O-RING N — www.EASchangesystems.com
23 1 B1236-203 O-RING 86 115 WEIGHT: £ 16,145 kg DESCRIPTION

24 L DQ1116-776 WIPER P6 ALL ANGULAR DIMENSIONS ARE SCSL7E5 1 B@% PULL CYLINDER

25 1 |B1011-203 O-RING NOTE: PROX. SWITCH FB419-372, NOT IN # 1 UNLESS SPECIFIED o - - — :‘:O kN MODS—

2.6 1 |PA309-776 WIPER SECTION Y-Y S e PDMUST | e | e nonor _oagers |ir200 | KiBRTAT-PV 902
2.7 1 |B1009-203 O-RING - CODES | M. DRAWING | CF- DATE A2

8 7 I 6 5 I I YHI?RIN AND INFORMATION F NI DS ?E PROPERTY OF EAS, IT IS NOT TO BE, PP\ED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRIT TN EAS.




